Men's Member/Guest- 2012

Member

Guest

Championship Flight

Summers, Mike
Abdelkader, Joe
Jones, Rick T.

Lundell, John
Blauw, Rick
Balaskovitz, Joe
Buckner, Mike
Buckner, Andy
Benedict, Bill
Miller, Steve

First Flight
O'Connell, Terry
Deupree, Charlie
Blyth, Jon
Brown, Greg
Scott, Ric
West, Brooks
Newman, Ken
Scott, Eric
Ward, Lucas
Allen, Jim

Second Flight
Lundell, Frank
Ziemba, Jim
Muilenberg, Dave
Tukey, Jack
Robinson, Dale
Carrozza, Frank

Wanland, Dick
Allison, Stan
Berman, Ken
Lundquist, Don

Third Flight
Hanichen, Joel
Grooters, Dave
Holly, Ande
Mallory, Tom
Anderson, Tom
Thalman, Lowell
Bonczyk, Phil
Burchfield, Ken

Snyder, Ben
Porter, Craig
Emig, Dave

Simms, Todd
Schimmel, Dan
Taylor, Ken
Volkmann, Scott
Chauvez, Kevin
Nolan, Mike
Miller, Mike

Stan Markavitch
Seaver, Jack
Blyth, Matt
Sharp, Doug
Wolffis, Troy
Finlan, Ross
Shumate, Walt
Dorsey, Jim
Scudder, Mack
Paschen, Jeff

Timmer, Bud
Buchta, Bob
Skrzycki, Mike
Josephson, Willie
Jerry, Doug
Federighe, Tony
Nolan, Pat
Scofield, Scott
Berman, David
Lundquist, Chip

Bolduc, Joe
Corkery, Tom
Holly, Doug
Hakes, Tom
Reath, Scott
Ernst, Tom
VanGeison, Jack
Burchfield, Andy

Day 1

29
26
25

28
26
23
26
25
23
22

25
20
22
23
20
18
21
23
18
17

22
28
27
24
17
23
21
17
18
25

27
25
22
17
21
18
21
14

Day 2 Total
46 75
41 67
42 67
38 66
33 59
36 59
32 58
32 57
33 56
34 56
31 56
35 55
31 53
29 52
31 51
33 51
26 47
23 46
25 43
21 38
43 65
29 57
29 56
29 53
35 52
28 51
30 51
33 50
29 47
20 45
35 62
36 61
36 58
39 56
33 54
29 47
22 43
28 42

Team $

$400
$250
$250

$100

$400
$300
$200
$100

$400
$300
$200
$100

$400
$300
$200
$100

Overall Champions



